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Product picture printing is for reference only, 

subject to the actual product

Wiring diagram：  

Dimensions( in  mm±0.5）：

Front viewTop view

www.poweruc.pl

P r o d u c t  a p p l i c a t i o n
 • M e t a l l u r g y
 • W e l d i n g  m a h i n e
 • I n v e r t e r  p o w e r
 • I n v e r t e r  s p e e d  c o n t r o l l e r  
 • U P S  u n i n t e r r u p t i b l e  p o w e r  s u p p l y
 

P r o d u c t  f e a t u r e s
 • H i g h  p r e s s u r e  r e s i s t a n t
 • L o w  p o w e r  c o n s u m p t i o n
 • B e a u t i f u l  a p p e a r a n c e
 • F a s t  r e s p o n s e  t i m e
 • N o  i n s e r t i o n  l o s s
 • S u b - p l a t e  m o u n t i n g  a n d  e a s y  t o  u s e

2.5V±0.625V

1%

0.2%

+5V±5%

≤20mA+Is

≥10KΩ

≤±30mV

40~200μs

2.5Kg

-10℃~+70℃

-25℃~+70℃

-

10KV 50Hz 1min

±2000V
±3000V

±3000V
±4500V

±4000V
±6000V

±5000V
±7500V

±6000V
±9000V

±10000V
±10000V

±8000V
±10000V

Rated input
Input
measurement range

Rated output

Accuracy

Lineari ty

Supply vol tage

Current consumption

Load impedance

Zero offset voltage

Response time
Weight

Operation temperature

Storage temperature

Band width

Delectric strength

Electrical parameters:the following parameters are typical values, the

 actual values shall be subject to the actual measurement of the product

D e t e c t  D C , A C  a n d  p u l s e  c u r r e n t ,h i g h  i n s u l a t i o n  b e t w e e n  
p r i m a r y  s i d e  a n d  t h e  v i c e  s i d e  c i r c u i t .

T e r m i n a l  d e f i n i t i o n：
1：V +
2：V o u t
3：V r e f
4：0 V
- H T
+ H T

Power

Acquisition 
equipment

C a l c u l a t i o n  f o r m u l a：2 . 5 V ± 0 . 6 2 5 V  

Forward direct ion：2.5+（V/V
PN
）*0.625

Reverse direct ion：2.5-（V/V
PN
）*0.625

I : A c t u a l  m e a s u r e d  v o l t a g e
I
PN

: Rated input  v o l t a g e

Factory commissioning  :
1.Debug with 0V as  the reference point(acquiescence)

2.Debug with Vref  as  the reference point(opt ional)


